
$945,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59102
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

OAKS SUBD, THE, S25, T01 N, R25 E, BLOCK 4, Lot 6 Welcome to
your dream home in the heart of mid-town! This stunning,
completely remodeled residence seamlessly blends classic charm
with modern sophistication. Boasting over 5,000 square feet of
luxurious living space, this home features 4 spacious bedrooms and
3.5 bathrooms. Step inside to […]

• 4 beds
• 3.10 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 5028 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 5028 sq ft Lot size: 9716 sq ft

Year built: 1984, Remodeled Zone: Suburban Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 5

Building Details
Basement Finish: Full Sq Ft Basement: 2150 sq ft

Color: Tan Number of Levels: 3

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Full Basement

Exterior material: Wood Roof: Metal

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story Tot Fireplaces: 3

Other Appliances: Stack Washer/Dryer Interior Features: 220
Volt,Humidifier,Skylight,Window Treatment

Heating: Gas Forced Air Exterior Features: Deck,Under Ground Sprinkler

Features: Additional Parking, Deck or
Patio, Fenced, Garage Opener, Laundry,
Underground Sprinkler, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See Deed Virtual Tour Link: https://youtu.be/3X9XiWcuAzs

Possession: At Closing Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Call
Agent,Call Before Showing,Lock Box

Subdivision: Oaks Subdivision Parcel Number: A24273

List Office Name: Berkshire
Hathaway HS Floberg

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Lewis and Clark High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Rosepark

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $5,438

https://youtu.be/3X9XiWcuAzs

